Thinking of the state of the economy, would you say it is...?

Age Generation Gender Province Income Education
Total 1834 3554 55+ Genz | Milennials | GenX | Boomers !l | Boomersl+ |  Male Female BC AB MB/SK OoN PQ ATL <$50K | S50k-$99K | 100K+ | HSorless |C99YTEN)  yoive
A B c b E F G H | J K L M N o B Q R s T w X Y

BASE: All Respondents 1533 359) 524 650) 147 357] 452 258) 269) 718 815 220) 183 9% 617 323) o 478 476 399) 330 489 714
BASE: WEIGHTED 1533 420 499) 614 198] 352 468 243) 273 752) 781 209) 171 100° 564 362 1107 568 461 337] 609) 457 467]
528 151 148 229 82 120 124 85 7 267 261 82 58 2 204 123 36 189 77 114 202 134 191

Moving in the right direction 34% 36% 30% 37% 2% 34% 26% 35% 3% 35% 33% 0% 34% 24% 35% 34% 33% 33% 38% 34% 33% 20% 1%
c G G G FG N wx

1005 269 351 385 116 231 344 158 156 485 520 123 113 76 380 239 74 380 264 223 407 322 276)

On the wrong track 66% 64% 70% 63% 58% 66% 74% 65% 57% 65% 67% 60% 66% 76% 65% 66% 67% 7% 62% 66% 67% 71% 59%

D | EFHI L Y Y

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D - E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N/O/P/Q - R/SIT - UIV - WIXIY

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni March 24th, 2023
Maru/Blue

March 27th, 2023

27 Mar 2023



Specifically focused on your financial position, would you say it has...?

Age Generation Gender Province Income Education
Total 1834 3554 55+ Genz | Milennials | GenX | Boomers !l | Boomers |+ |  Male Female BC AB MB/SK OoN PQ ATL <$50K | S50k-$99K | 100K+ | HSoriess |C99YTEN)  ynive
A B c D E F 3 H | J K L M N o P Q R S T w X %

BASE: All Respondents 1533 359) 524 650 147] 357 482 258 289 718 815 220 183 96 617 323 94 478 476 399 330 489 714
BASE: WEIGHTED 1533 420 499 614 198] 352 468 243 273 752 781 206 17 1007 584 362 1107 568 461 337 609 457 467,
134 78 29 27 a4 ) 18 1 2 79 55 2 8 6 52 33 1 61 37 33 51 37 46

Improved since last month 9% 19% 6% % 2% 14% % 5% % 10% % 1% 5% % 9% 9% 10% 1% 8% 10% 8% 8% 10%

cD FGHI GHI K M
973 235 317 21 120 203 296 165 189 465 508 118 103 68 358 265 61 307 314 231 377 267 310
;:{":“;‘:l‘:‘ the same over the 63% 56% 63% 69% 61% 58% 63% 68% 69% 62% 65% 57% 60% 68% 61% 73% 56% 54% 68% 68% 62% 63% 66%
B B F F LMo R R
] 426 107 154 166 3 100 153 66 72 208 218 65 59 2 173 65 38 201 110 74 181 134 111
ﬁ‘eocncl'h'"e worse since last 28% 25% 31% 27% 17% 29% 33% 27% 26% 28% 28% 31% 35% 26% 30% 18% 34% 35% 24% 22% 30% 29% 24%)
E 3 E P P P P ST Y

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D - E/F/G/HII - J/K - LIM/N/O/P/Q - RIS/T - UV - WIXIY

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal ) Z-Test for
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni March 24th, 2023

Maru/Blue

March 27th, 2023

27 Mar 2023

(unpooled proportions)



Over the next sixty (60) days... SUMMARY TABLE OF TOP 2 BOX

Age Generation Gender Province Income Education
Total 1834 35-54 55+ Genz | Milennials | GenX | Boomers !l | Boomers |+ |  Male Female BC AB MB/SK OoN PQ ATL <$50K | S50k-$99K | 100K+ | HSoriess |C99YTEN)  ynive
A B c D E F G H | J K L M N 0 P Q R s T w X Y
BASE: All Respondents 1533 359 524 650 147 357 482 258 289) 718 815) 220 183 9% 617 323 94 478 476| 399 330) 489) 714
BASE: WEIGHTED 1533 420) 499) 614 198 352 468] 243 273 752 781 206 171 1007 584 362 110° 568 461 337 609) 457] 467}
1328 334 424 570 160 288 397 221 263 643 686 182 146 86 503 314 % 461 408 313 511 398 420)
| will have enough food for
yseiiony 87% 80% 85% 9% 81% 82% 85% 91% 97% 85% 88% 89% 86% 86% 86% 87% 87% 81% 89% 9% 84% 87% %0%
BC EFG EFGH R R w
1wl have the abilty to 1230 318 390 523 154 267 364 198 246 599 630 167 130 76 461 306 89 417 376 303 473 360 397
purchase the products needed 80% 76% 78% 85% 78% 76% 78% 81% %0% 80% 81% 81% 76% 76% 79% 84% 81% 73% 82% %0% 78% 79% 85%
for me/my family BC EFGH M R RS wx|
| wil have more than two 939 227 280 432 115 192 257 158 218 470 469 141 % 60 352 221 67 290 296 252 336 274 329)
months of savings to cover any| 61% 54% 56% 70% 58% 54% 55% 65% 80% 63% 60% 69% 57% 60% 60% 61% 61% 51% 64% 75% 55% 60% 70%
unexpected costs or needs BC G EFGH M R RS WX
905 267 306 332 128 223 282 124 148 476 429 125 102 66 348 203 61 258 288 274 315 266 323
1 will earn a livable wage 50% 64% 61% 54% 65% 63% 60% 51% 54% 63% 55% 61% 60% 66% 60% 56% 55% 45% 62% 81% 52% 58% 69%
D D H HI H K R RS wx|
1wl have enough 837 211 244 381 105 173 220 139 199 446 391 114 88 52 311 213 59 236 265 238 299 240 298|
personal/family investments 55% 50% 49% 2% 53% 49% 7% 57% 73% 59% 50% 56% 52% 51% 53% 50% 53% 42% 57% 70% 49% 53% 64%
and savings for the future BC G EFGH K R RS WX
1wl be worried about my 780 272 260 248 119 228 234 112 87 361 420 107 83 48 324 155 62 355 219 129 328 229 222
personal/family day-to-day 51% 65% 52% 0% 0% 65% 50% 6% 32% 8% 54% 52% 49% 48% 56% 43% 56% 62% 48% 38% 54% 50% 48%)
finances cD D HI GHI | 1 J P P ST T
721 229 233 259 EEE 182 214 119 % 383 338 92 75 53 277 186 3 214 224 220 231 223 267
::"‘L'r’:etﬂmﬁ a';‘;":!c'lj‘r'"'y"y 47% 55% 47% 42% 56% 52% 46% 49% 35% 51% 43% 44% 4% 53% 7% 51% 35% 38% 49% 65% 38% 49% 57%
cp | | | I K Q Q Q R RS w wx|
571 209 200 162 91 174 182 71 54 256 316 74 7 28 234 ERE] 54 204 155 75 247 176 148
'":’;ﬂts"“gg'e tomake ends 37% 50% 40% 26% 46% 50% 39% 20% 20% 34% 40% 36% 42% 27% 40% 31% 49% 52% 34% 2% 41% 39% 32%
cp D HI GHI HI | J NP NP NP ST T Y Y
] 556 159 150 247 84 122 134 88 127 301 255 81 53 2 208 159 29 206 176 126 212 164 181
mﬁ:ﬁ:ﬁxgm"my where [ live 36% 38% 30% 40% 43% 35% 20% 36% 47% 40% 33% 39% 31% 26% 36% 44% 27% 36% 38% 37% 35% 36% 39%
c c G FGH K N MNOQ
] 530 163 137 229 86 123 121 87 13 277 253 75 44 25 200 157 2 198 177 12 203 153 173
I::rgjgma' economy wil 35% 39% 28% 37% 44% 5% 26% 36% 2% 37% 32% 37% 26% 25% 34% 43% 25% 35% 38% 33% 33% 34% 37%
c c G G G G M MNOQ
| wil invest in the financial 415 158 130 128 81 119 104 48 62 264 152 64 41 % 190 70 25 111 135 140 123 120 173
markets because now is a 27% 38% 26% 21% 1% 34% 2% 20% 2% 35% 19% 31% 24% 24% 33% 19% 2% 20% 20% 41% 20% 26% 37%
good time to do so cp GHI GHI K P P R RS w wx|
414 170 115 129 81 123 o7 50 64 224 190 46 40 15 179 9% 39 253 100 36 212 107 9|
L‘r’ggr':r'z:; s most 27% 40% 23% 21% 41% 35% 21% 21% 23% 30% 24% 2% 23% 15% 31% 26% 35% 44% 22% 1% 35% 2% 20%
cp GHI GHI K LN N LN ST T XY
I 367 205 106 56 11 134 84 22 16 201 166 47 36 16 168 79 22 144 104 97 125 108 134
L:g'r;';e:y'ear"'"g course to 24% 49% 21% 9% 56% 8% 18% 9% 6% 27% 21% 2% 21% 6% 20% 22% 20% 25% 23% 29% 21% 24% 29%)
cp D FGHI GHI HI K NP w
[T, 324 136 104 83 62 107 9 31 31 157 167 49 33 18 140 63 21 169 87 44 129 106 89
keep a roof over my/my 21% 32% 21% 14% 31% 31% 20% 13% 1% 21% 21% 24% 19% 18% 24% 17% 19% 30% 19% 13% 21% 23% 19%
families head cp D GHI GHI HI P ST T
__ 243 127 63 52 65 87 45 22 23 149 9 29 17 12 101 74 9 % 62 69 9 62 87
l'"‘('g"apé‘a'fgfs'jr::fu:':"e' ftems 16% 30% 13% 8% 33% 25% 10% 9% 9% 20% 12% 14% 10% 12% 17% 20% 8% 17% 14% 20% 16% 13% 19%
cp D GHI GHI K M ) s X
| wil move o a smaller 227 132 58 38 62 % 43 13 20 125 103 31 19 8 102 48 18 109 74 34 88 77 63
residence because | need to 15% 31% 12% % 31% 25% 9% 5% 7% 17% 13% 15% 1% 8% 18% 13% 17% 19% 16% 10% 14% 17% 13%
save money cD D GHI GHI N T T
T wil default on making 221 135 56 30 70 86 43 9 13 125 o7 29 23 10 % 48 17 15 60 40 94 67 61
payments on major loans or a 14% 32% 1% 5% 35% 24% 9% 4% 5% 7% 12% 14% 14% 10% 16% 13% 5% 20% 13% 12% 15% 15% 13%
mortgage cD D FGHI GHI HI K ST|
1wl lose my joblbe aid of 215 119 63 33 61 77 57 15 5 129 86 3 21 12 % 40 14 109 54 39 89 59 67
because of lack of 14% 28% 13% 5% 31% 22% 12% % 2% 17% 1% 16% 12% 12% 16% 1% 13% 19% 12% 12% 15% 13% 14%
pusiness/work cp D GHI GHI HI | K P ST
154 100 38 16 61 60 22 6 6 9 59 % 15 5 69 32 9 67 46 36 60 37 57
I will buy a house 10% 24% 8% 3% 31% 7% 5% 2% 2% 13% 8% 12% 9% 5% 12% 9% 8% 12% 10% 1% 10% 8% 12%
cp D FGHI GHI K X
139 91 33 15 56 49 2 7 4 88 51 2 16 4 53 31 12 84 38 17 65 32 42
1 willikely declare bankruptcy 9% 2% 7% 2% 28% 14% 5% 3% 2% 12% 7% 12% 9% 4% 9% 8% 10% 15% 8% 5% 1% 7% 9%
cp D FGHI GHI | K ST




Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D - E/F/G/H/I - J/K - IM/N/O/P/Q - RISIT - UNV - WIXIY
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal Z-Test for (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni March 24th, 2023

Maru/Blue

March 27th, 2023

27 Mar 2023



Over the next sixty (60) days... SUMMARY TABLE OF BOTTOM 2 BOX

Age Generation Gender Province Income Education
Total 1834 35-54 55+ Genz | Milennials | GenX | Boomers !l | Boomers |+ |  Male Female BC AB MB/SK OoN PQ ATL <$50K | S50k-$99K | 100K+ | HSoriess |C99YTEN)  ynive
A B c D E F G H | J K L M N 0 P Q R s T w X Y
BASE: All Respondents 1533 359 524 650 147 357 482 258 289) 718 815) 220 183 9% 617 323 94 478 476| 399 330) 489) 714
BASE: WEIGHTED 1533 420) 499) 614 198 352 468] 243 273 752 781 206 171 1007 584 362 110° 568 461 337 609) 457] 467
1394 320 466 599 142 303 444 236 268 664 730 182 155 % 531 332 % 485 423 321 544 425 425,
1 willikely declare bankruptcy 91% 78% 9% 98% 72% 86% 95% 97% %% 88% %% 88% 91% 96% 91% 2% %0% 85% 92% 95% 89% 9% 91%
B BC E EF EF EFG J R R
1379 320 461 598 137 202 446 237 267 656 721 181 156 9 515 330 101 501 415 301 549 420 410)
1 will buy a house %0% 76% 92% 97% 69% 83% 95% 98% 9% 87% 2% 88% 91% 95% 88% 91% 2% 88% 20% 89% 20% 92% 88%
B BC E EF EF EF J Y
1wl lose my joblbe aid of 1318 301 437 581 137 275 411 228 268 623 695 173 150 89 488 323 % 459 407 298 520 398 401
because of lack of 86% 72% 87% 95% 69% 78% 88% 94% 98% 83% 89% 84% 88% 88% 84% 89% 87% 81% 88% 88% 85% 87% 86%
pusiness/work B BC EF EFG EFGH J o R R
T wil default on making 1312 285 443 584 128 266 424 254 259 628 684 177 147 % 489 314 94 454 401 207 515 390 408
on major loans or a 86% 8% 89% 95% 65% 76% 91% %6% 95% 83% 88% 86% 86% 20% 84% 87% 85% 80% 87% 88% 85% 85% 87%
mortgage B BC E EF EFG EFG J R R
| wil move o a smaler 1306 288 442 576 136 262 425 230 252 627 678 175 152 92 482 314 92 460 387 303 521 380 405|
residence because | need to 85% 69% 88% 94% 69% 75% 91% 95% 9% 83% 87% 85% 89% 92% 82% 87% 83% 81% 84% %0% 86% 83% 87%
save money B BC EF EF EF o RS
__ 1290 293 436 562 133 265 422 221 249 604 686 177 153 88 483 288 101 470 399 269 514 395 381
:i"('g"a"é‘a'fr;sﬁrﬁ"fu:':"e' ftems 84% 70% 87% 2% 67% 75% %0% 91% 91% 80% 88% 86% %0% 88% 83% 80% 92% 83% 86% 80% 84% 87% 81%
B BC EF EF EF J op P T Y
| wil not be able to afford to 1209 264 395 530 136 244 375 212 241 595 614 157 138 82 444 300 89 399 374 293 480 351 37|
keep a roof over my/my 79% 68% 79% 86% 69% 69% 80% 87% 89% 79% 79% 76% 81% 82% 76% 83% 81% 70% 81% 87% 79% 7% 81%
families head B BC EF EFG EFG o R RS
I 1166 215 303 558 87 218 384 221 257 551 615 159 135 84 416 284 88 424 357 240 484 349 333
L:g'r;g';e:y'ear"'"g course to 76% 51% 79% 91% 44% 62% 82% 91% 94% 73% 79% 7% 79% 84% 71% 78% 80% 75% 7% 71% 79% 76% 71%)
B BC E EF EFG EFG J o o Y
1119 250 384 485 "7 229 371 193 209 528 591 160 131 85 405 267 7 316 361 301 397 350 372
L‘r’gr’:r'z:g s most 73% 60% 7% 79% 59% 65% 79% 79% 7% 70% 76% 78% 7% 85% 69% 74% 65% 56% 78% 89% 65% % 80%
B B EF EF EF J oa ora R RS w w
| wil invest in the financial 1118 262 370 486 17 232 363 194 210 489 629 142 129 76 304 202 85 457 326 197 486 337 204
markets because now is a 73% 62% 74% 79% 59% 66% 78% 80% 7% 65% 81% 69% 76% 76% 67% 81% 7% 80% 7% 59% 80% 74% 63%
good time to do so B B EF EF EF J Lo ST T XY Y
1003 257 362 384 12 229 347 156 159 475 528 130 127 75 383 205 82 370 284 225 406 303 204
The national economy will
morowe 65% 61% 72% 63% 56% 65% 74% 64% 58% 63% 68% 63% 74% 75% 66% 57% 75% 65% 62% 67% 67% 66% 63%
BD EFHI P P P P
] 977 261 349 367 114 230 334 155 145 452 526 125 118 74 376 204 81 363 285 211 397 293 287
mﬁ:ﬁ:z’we:m"my where [ live 64% 62% 70% 60% 57% 65% 71% 64% 53% 60% 67% 61% 69% 74% 64% 56% 73% 64% 62% 63% 65% 64% 61%
8D | El | J P P P P
962 211 300 451 107 178 286 172 219 496 465 132 ) 73 350 252 57 274 306 263 362 280 319
1 will struggle to make ends 9, o, 9, o, o, o, 9 o 9, o 9, o 9, o 9, o 9 o 9, o 9, o 9,
oot 63% 50% 60% 74% 54% 50% 61% 71% 80% 66% 60% 64% 58% 73% 60% 69% 51% 48% 66% 78% 50% 61% 68%
B BC F EFG EFGH K MoQ MoQ R RS WX
812 191 266 354 87 170 253 124 77 369 443 114 % 47 307 176 72 355 237 "7 378 233 200
::"‘L'r’:etﬂmﬁ a’;‘;":!c'lj‘:"'y"y 53% 45% 53% 58% 44% 48% 54% 51% 65% 49% 57% 56% 56% 47% 53% 49% 65% 62% 51% 35% 62% 51% 43%
B B EFGH J NOP ST T XY Y
1wl be worried about my 753 148 239 366 79 124 234 131 186 392 361 % 87 52 260 207 48 213 242 208 281 227 245|
personal/family day-to-day 49% 35% 8% 0% 0% 35% 50% 54% 8% 52% 46% 48% 51% 52% 44% 57% 44% 38% 52% 62% 46% 50% 52%
finances B BC F EF EFGH K oQ R RS
T wil have enough 696 209 255 252 9 178 248 104 73 307 390 91 82 49 273 150 51 332 196 100 310 217 170
personal/family investments 5% 50% 51% 38% 7% 51% 53% 3% 27% 1% 50% 44% 48% 49% 47% 41% 47% 58% 43% 30% 51% 47% 36%
and savings for the future D D | | Hl | J ST T Y %
628 153 194 262 70 129 186 119 125 276 352 81 68 34 236 159 49 311 173 63 204 190 144
1 will earn a livable wage 41% 36% 39% 6% 35% 37% 0% 49% 6% 37% 45% 39% 40% 34% 40% 44% 45% 55% 38% 19% 48% 42% 31%
BC EFG F J ST, T Y Y
| wil have more than two 504 193 219 181 83 160 211 85 55 262 312 65 73 40 232 141 43 278 165 86 272 183 138
months of savings to cover any| 39% 6% 4% 30% 2% 6% 5% 35% 20% 37% 40% 31% 43% 40% 40% 39% 39% 49% 36% 25% 45% 40% 30%
unexpected costs or needs D D | HI Hl | L ST T Y %
1wl have the abilty to 303 102 110 91 44 84 104 5 26 153 150 39 41 2 123 56 21 152 8 34 136 97 70
purchase the products needed 20% 24% 2% 15% 2% 24% 2% 19% 10% 20% 19% 19% 24% 24% 21% 16% 19% 27% 18% 10% 22% 21% 15%
for me/my family D D | | | P ST T Y Y
205 86 75 44 39 64 7 22 9 109 95 24 % 14 80 48 14 108 53 25 ) 59 48
i',“";ﬂ g;g:;;wgh food for 13% 20% 15% 7% 19% 18% 15% 9% 3% 15% 12% 1% 14% 14% 14% 13% 13% 19% 1% 7% 16% 13% 10%
D D HI HI HI | ST Y




Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D - E/F/G/H/I - J/K - IM/N/O/P/Q - RISIT - UNV - WIXIY
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal Z-Test for (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni March 24th, 2023

Maru/Blue

March 27th, 2023

27 Mar 2023
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